
Cambridge Final Timetable
October / November 2012

MORNING - NORMAL START TIME 11:00 A.M. AFTERNOON - NORMAL START TIME 3:00 P.M.
Subject Subject 

0400/01 ART & DESIGN 4h 9:00 AM Fri 5 Oct

0400/01 ART & DESIGN 4h 9:00 AM Sun 7 Oct

0471/01 TRAVEL& TOURISM 2h Mon 8 Oct 9699/11 SOCIOLOGY 1h 30m

0471/02 TRAVEL& TOURISM 2h 30m

9709/12 MATHEMATICS 1h 45m

9713/02 APPLIED ICT 2h 30m 9:00 AM

0417/02 INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY 2h 30m 9:00 AM

0400/02 ART & DESIGN 4h 9:00 AM Sat 13 Oct

0400/02 ART & DESIGN 4h 9:00 AM Sun 14 Oct

9717/42 GERMAN 2h 30m

0508/01 FIRST LANGUAGE ARABIC (READING) 2h 9699/21 SOCIOLOGY 1h30m

9701/34 CHEMISTRY (PRACTICAL) 2h 0510/21
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 
(READING&WRITNIG/EXTENDED)

2h

0510/11
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE 
(READING&WRITING/CORE)

1h 30m

9700/34 BIOLOGY (PRACTICAL) 2h

0508/02 FIRST LANGUAGE ARABIC (WRITING) 2h

0417/03 INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY 2h 30m 9:00 AM

0495/12 SOCIOLOGY 2h 30m

9709/22 MATHEMATICS 1h 15m

9709/42 MATHEMATICS 1h15m

Please check with your school separate instructions about timing and locations for practical (biology,chemistry and physics) IT and speaking examinations.

Fri 19 Oct

Code Duration

Mon 15 Oct

Fri 12 Oct
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TIME

Tue 16 Oct

Thu 18 Oct

DurationDate Code

Wed 10 Oct



Cambridge Final Timetable
October / November 2012

MORNING - NORMAL START TIME 11:00 A.M. AFTERNOON - NORMAL START TIME 3:00 P.M.
Subject Subject 

9717/01 A LEVEL GERMAN (SPEAKING) 9:00 AM

8683/01 AS GERMAN LANGUAGE (SPEAKING) 9:00 AM

9716/01 A LEVEL FRENCH (SPEAKING) 9:00 AM

0520/03 FOREIGN LANGUAGE FRENCH (SPEAKING) 9:00 AM

8682/01 AS FRENCH (SPEAKING) 9:00 AM

0530/03 FOREIGN LANGUAGE SPANISH (SPEAKING) 9:00 AM

0495/22 SOCIOLOGY 1h 45m 9680/02 ARABIC 1h 45m

9680/05 ARABIC 45m

0620/62 CHEMISTRY (ALT. TO PRACTICAL) 1h 0510/41
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE                  
(LISTENING - EXTENDED)

45m

9702/34 PHYSICS (PRACTICAL) 2h 0510/31
ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE                 
(LISTENING - CORE)

40m

9713/12
APPLIED INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY 

1h 15m 9698/11 PSYCHOLOGY 1h 30m

0500/22 FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH 2h

0455/22 ECONOMICS 2h 0580/21 MATHEMATICS (W/OUT C.WORK)(EXTENDED) 1h 30m

0520/12 FRENCH (LISTENING) 45m 9708/21 ECONOMICS 1h 30m

9716/42 FRENCH 2h 30m 0580/11 MATHEMATICS (W/OUT C.WORK)(CORE) 1h

9700/22 BIOLOGY 1h15m

0610/62 BIOLOGY (ALT.TO PRACTICAL) 1h 0470/41 HISTORY 1h

8693/22 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 2h

0420/12 COMPUTER STUDIES 2h 30m

9701/33 CHEMISTRY (PRACTICAL) 2h

Fri 26 Oct 0530/21 SPANISH (READING&DIRECTED WRITING) 1h 30m

DurationCodeDate Code Duration
START 
TIME

Sun 21 Oct

Tue 23 Oct

Mon 22 Oct

Wed 24 Oct

Thu 25 Oct

Please check with your school separate instructions about timing and locations for practical (biology,chemistry and physics) IT and speaking examinations.



Cambridge Final Timetable
October / November 2012

MORNING - NORMAL START TIME 11:00 A.M. AFTERNOON - NORMAL START TIME 3:00 P.M.

Subject Subject 

0610/32 BIOLOGY (EXTENDED) 1h 15m 9706/21 ACCOUNTING 1h 30m

0520/22 FRENCH (READING & DIRECTED WRITING) 1h 30m 0417/11 INFORMATION&COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY 2h

9716/22 FRENCH 1h 45m

8682/22 FRENCH LANGUAGE 1h 45m

0452/12 ACCOUNTING 1h 45m 9707/11 BUSINESS STUDIES 1h 15m

9700/42 BIOLOGY 2h

9709/32 MATHEMATICS 1h 45m

9716/32 FRENCH 1h 30m

0486/42 LITERATURE (ENGLISH) 2h 15m

8682/32 FRENCH LANGUAGE 1h30m

0486/12 LITERATURE (ENGLISH) 2h 15m

9702/22 PHYSICS 1h

9696/12 GEOGRAPHY 3h 9699/31 SOCIOLOGY 3h

9717/22 GERMAN 1h 45m

8683/22 GERMAN LANGUAGE 1h 45m

0452/22 ACCOUNTING 1h 45m

0486/52 LITERATURE (ENGLISH) 45m 0530/41 SPANISH (EXTENDED) 1h 15m

0455/32 ECONOMICS 1h 30m 9697/11 HISTORY 3h

8693/12 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 2h 0470/11 HISTORY 2h

9709/52 MATHEMATICS 1h 15m 0580/41 MATHEMATICS(W/OUT C.WORK)(EXTENDED) 2h 30m

9709/62 MATHEMATICS 1h 15m 9706/11 ACCOUNTING (MULTIPLE CHOICE) 1h

8683/32 GERMAN LANGUAGE 1h 30m 9691/11 COMPUTING 1h30m

0460/42 GEOGRAPHY(ALT. TO COURSEWORK) 1h 30m 0580/31 MATHEMATICS(W/OUT C.WORK)(CORE) 2h 

9717/32 GERMAN 1h 30m

0500/32 FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH 2h 0450/11 BUSINESS STUDIES 1h 45m

9702/33 PHYSICS (PRACTICAL) 2h 0625/31 PHYSICS (EXTENDED) 1h15m
Tue 6 Nov

Please check with your school separate instructions about timing and locations for practical (biology,chemistry and physics) IT and speaking examinations.
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Fri 2 Nov
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Cambridge Final Timetable
October / November 2012

MORNING - NORMAL START TIME 11:00 A.M. AFTERNOON - NORMAL START TIME 3:00 P.M.

Subject Subject 

9701/22 CHEMISTRY 1h15m 9707/21 BUSINESS STUDIES 1h 30m

0620/32 CHEMISTRY (EXTENDED) 1h15m 0470/21 HISTORY 2h

0520/42 FRENCH (EXTENDED) 1h15m

9700/33 BIOLOGY ( PRACTICAL) 2h 0450/21 BUSINESS STUDIES 1h 45m

0625/61 PHYSICS  (ALT. TO PRACTICAL) 1h

9701/42 CHEMISTRY 2h 9691/21 COMPUTING 2h

0460/22 GEOGRAPHY 1h 30m 0530/11 SPANISH (LISTENING) 45m

0420/32 COMPUTER STUDIES 1h 30m 9708/11 ECONOMICS (MULTIPLE CHOICE) 1h

0460/12 GEOGRAPHY 1h 45m 9698/21 PSYCHOLOGY 1h 30m

9700/12 BIOLOGY ( MULTIPLE CHOICE ) 1h

0620/12 CHEMISTRY (MULTIPLE CHOICE) 45m Wed 14 Nov 9680/03 ARABIC 1h 30m

0455/12 ECONOMICS (MULTIPLE CHOICE) 45m 0625/11 PHYSICS (MULTIPLE CHOICE) 45m

9702/42 PHYSICS 2h 9708/41 ECONOMICS 2h 15m

9701/52 CHEMISTRY 1h15m Fri 16 Nov 9707/31 BUSINESS STUDIES 3h

9702/52 PHYSICS 1h15m 9680/04 ARABIC 2h 30m

0610/12 BIOLOGY  (MULTIPLE CHOICE) 45m 9698/31 PSYCHOLOGY 3h

Tues 20 Nov 9708/31 ECONOMICS (MULTIPLE CHOICE) 1h

9700/52 BIOLOGY 1h 15m Wed 21 Nov

9701/12 CHEMISTRY (MULTIPLE CHOICE) 1h Thu 22 Nov

9702/12 PHYSICS (MULTIPLE CHOICE) 1h Fri 23 Nov

Thu 15 Nov

Mon 19 Nov

Thu 8 Nov

Mon 12 Nov

Fri 9 Nov

Wed 7 Nov

Code DurationDuration
START 
TIME

Date Code

Please check with your school separate instructions about timing and locations for practical (Biology,Chemistry and Physics) IT and speaking examinations.


